Auto Chack™ has searched 19 databasaes to prepare the following report

VIN Description Report date
JKAVN2ZD138A020698 Ses d e, L ‘ 2020-09-03

¢

Acotdent / Incident Clalms () There 2re no msurance claims raported against this vehicle
Branded N{) vehicle has niot been branded by an insurance company
Qug of Province M3 This vehicle has hean registerad in Ontario ondy

UsA N This vehicle has not beea imported from the USA

Reported Stolen PN This vehicle Is not currentiy reported as stolen

CAMVAP NO Manujacturer Buyback

Emission Test Pass MO Pass Available

Accident / Incident Claims History

Auto Checic™ has searchad for the feflowing Insurance claims records: Collision * Damage o vehicle possitle totaf loss * Other damage to vehicle * Theft of vehiele * Fire *
Vandalism * Hail * Windstenn * Glass / windshield damage * Theft of contenis and Other Claims

Mo insurance claims have been reported on this vehicle

Canada-Wide Vehicle Registration Siatus

Al Provinces and Terriferies in Canada have been searched

Province Status
Ontario Registerad )
US Import

Auto Chack™ has saarched the Regisirar of lmported Mofor Vahicles dafabase

This vehicle has not bean imported from the USA
Canadian Police information Centre
The RCMP database of stolan vehicles

This vehicle is not survently reported as STOLEN
Canadian Motor Vehicle Arbitration Plan
The CAMVAP database of Vehicles bought back by tha Manufacturer

Thare arg no matches for the VIN you anterad in the CAMVAP Buyback database,

Used Car Dealers Association of Oniaric | Phene 1.800.266.2598 or 416.231,2600
Infarmation contalned in this raport is intended for reference purpeses only. WCDA assumes no liahility for errors and cmmisslons ia the data made avallable through Aute Check™,




